
FY 18 - 19 Capital Budget Schedule 
As approved by Budget Chair Tim Slocum 

JULY 9, 2018. 

 (revised 8-17-18) 

 

 

 

Tuesday, July 17, 2018, 7:00 p.m. – Town Council regular meeting:  CEP OVERVIEW  

 

 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018, 6:30 p.m. – Budget Committee meeting:  PROCESS 

 

 

Thursday, July 26, 2018, 6:30 p.m. – Budget Committee/joint Town Council meeting:  

WORKSHOP 

 

 

Tuesday, August 7, 2018, 6:30 p.m. Budget Committee/joint Town Council meeting:  

WORKSHOP, BOARD OF EDUCATION 

 

 

Thursday, August 9, 2018, 6:30 p.m. - Budget Committee/joint Town Council meeting:  

WORKSHOP 

 

 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018, 7:00 p.m. – Public Hearing (Joint with WPCA), WORKSHOP if 

needed 

 

 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018, 6:30 p.m. - Budget Committee/joint Town Council meeting:  

WORKSHOP/RECAP 

 

 

Tuesday, August 21, 2018, 6:30 p.m. –  Budget Committee/joint Town Council meeting:  

WORKSHOP/RECAP 

 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018, 6:30 p.m. - Budget Committee/joint Town Council meeting:  

WORKSHOP/RECAP 

 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018, 6:30p.m. – Adoption at Special Meeting 
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